
(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 53.53 576.14 225.2 2424
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 36.67 394.68 207.9 2238
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.88 709.13 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 53.70 578.01 222.8 2398
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 36.70 395.07 205.7 2215
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.22 712.75 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 53.36 574.33 225.0 2422
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 37.57 404.40 208.8 2248
3 4BHK 197.28 2123.48 65.61 706.19 278.3 2995
4 3BHK 156.77 1687.45 53.42 574.98 222.5 2395
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 37.61 404.78 206.6 2224
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.24 713.05 273.6 2945

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 53.22 572.86 224.9 2420
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 38.55 414.91 209.8 2258
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.86 708.96 302.5 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 53.37 574.50 222.4 2394
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 38.57 415.16 207.6 2235
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 65.57 705.83 273.2 2941

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 52.94 569.89 224.6 2417
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 39.50 425.13 210.7 2268
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.89 709.25 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 53.17 572.29 222.2 2392
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 39.55 425.66 208.6 2245
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.25 713.13 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 52.78 568.09 224.4 2416
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 40.46 435.49 211.7 2279
3 4BHK 197.28 2123.48 66.29 713.51 278.9 3003
4 3BHK 156.77 1687.45 52.94 569.80 222.0 2390

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

5TH FLOOR

PROJECT: SUPERNOVA (SPIRA) (5TH-17TH FLOOR), PLOT NO.-03 SECTOR-94, NOIDA 

9TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY



5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 40.50 435.90 209.5 2255
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.25 713.09 273.6 2945

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 52.57 565.89 224.2 2413
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 41.41 445.69 212.7 2289
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.90 709.37 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 52.71 567.41 221.8 2387
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 41.42 445.86 210.5 2265
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.25 713.13 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 52.46 564.68 224.1 2412
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 42.33 455.61 213.6 2299
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.86 708.96 302.5 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 52.60 566.20 221.7 2386
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 42.34 455.74 211.4 2275
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.14 711.90 273.8 2947

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 52.07 560.49 223.7 2408
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 43.23 465.36 214.5 2309
3 4BHK 197.28 2123.48 66.30 713.62 279.0 3003
4 3BHK 156.77 1687.45 52.21 562.03 221.3 2382
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 43.28 465.91 212.3 2285
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.24 712.99 273.6 2945

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 51.94 559.05 223.6 2407
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 44.26 476.45 215.5 2320
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.87 709.07 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 52.08 560.63 221.1 2380
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 44.30 476.81 213.3 2296
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.25 713.15 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 51.33 552.46 223.0 2400
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 45.18 486.29 216.4 2330
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.87 709.00 302.6 3257

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

10TH FLOOR

CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
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UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
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CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY
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4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 51.60 555.47 220.7 2375
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 45.22 486.77 214.3 2306
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.24 713.02 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 50.94 548.36 222.6 2396
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 46.14 496.65 217.4 2340
3 4BHK 197.28 2123.48 66.31 713.80 279.0 3003
4 3BHK 156.77 1687.45 51.23 551.48 220.3 2371
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 46.17 497.02 215.2 2317
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.25 713.15 273.6 2945

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 50.84 547.26 222.5 2395
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 47.10 507.00 218.4 2350
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.87 708.99 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 51.00 548.99 220.1 2369
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 47.15 507.49 216.2 2327
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.24 713.04 273.9 2948

(Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.) (Sqm.) (Sqft.)
1 3BHK 157.19 1692.03 50.89 547.74 222.5 2395
2 3BHK 157.60 1696.37 48.17 518.47 219.4 2362
3 4BHK 219.57 2363.49 65.90 709.37 302.6 3257
4 3BHK 156.68 1686.46 51.05 549.52 220.1 2369
5 3BHK 157.02 1690.20 48.20 518.85 217.2 2338
6 4BHK 192.19 2068.68 66.24 713.03 273.9 2948

UNIT NO. TYPE
CARPET AREA (RERA) BALCONY

BALCONY TOTAL BUILT UP AREA

17TH FLOOR

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
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